
Draw B# Horse Rider Nat. Owner Sex Breed Age OUS OoG

1 0 One Time Commander Malte Döring GER Malte Döring S QH 14 X X

2 0 Kit And Kaboonsmal Sven  Oser GER Stefan Fuchs S QH 19 X X

3 0 Skeets Pretty Woman Tim van Ewijk NED Wolfgang Domnick M QH X X

4 0 The Big Spoon Sasha Schwind GER Claudia Schwind G QH 13 X X

5 0 Calamity J Star Katinka  Trommelen NED Birgit  Muth M QH 11 X X

6 0 Dmac Spoonbill Sven  Oser GER Dagmar  Sebelova S QH X X

7 0 American Cat Beauty Ute Holm-Schäuble GER Jette Jürgensen G QH 8 X X

8 0 Joys Bobbie Cat Wolfgang Domnick GER Susanne  Domnick G QH 19 X X

9 0 This Cats Sultan Ute Holm-Schäuble GER Frank  Weissinger G QH 13 X X

10 0 Little Off Shine Joshua Burke GER Joshua Burke G QH X
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Draw B# Horse Rider Nat. Owner Sex Breed Age NPUS NPoG

1 0 Mr Joker Cat Stephan  Göb GER Stephan  Göb S QH 7 X X

2 0 Calamity J Star Birgit Muth GER Birgit  Muth M QH 11 X X

3 0 The Big Spoon Sasha Schwind GER Claudia Schwind G QH 13 X X

4 0 One Time Commander Malte Döring GER Malte Döring S QH 14 X X

5 0 Rey Cat 31 Robin  van den Elzen NED Rob  van den Elzen G QH X X

6 0 American Cat Beauty Jette Jürgensen GER Jette Jürgensen G QH 8 X X

7 0 Joys Bobbie Cat Wolfgang Domnick GER Susanne  Domnick G QH 19 X X
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Draw B# Horse Rider Nat. Owner Sex Breed Age NPUS NPoG

1 0 Pistolcatshotingstar Sasha Schwind GER Claudia Schwind G QH X X

2 0 Time El Diablo Fabian  Kull GER Fabian  Kull G QH X X
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Draw B# Horse Rider Nat. Owner Sex Breed Age 25KU

1 0 Kit And Kaboonsmal Sven  Oser GER Stefan Fuchs S QH 19 X

2 0 Peeka Peps Shine Ute Holm-Schäuble GER Petra Moschik-Hägler M QH 17 X

3 0 Boonlight Red Sven  Oser GER Annett Fischer S QH 13 X

4 0 This Cats Sultan Ute Holm-Schäuble GER Frank  Weissinger G QH 13 X
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Draw B# Horse Rider Nat. Owner Sex Breed Age YoG YUS

1 0 The Big Spoon Sasha Schwind GER Claudia Schwind G QH 13 X X

2 0 Inagaddavida Sedaya Göhlich GER Jette Jürgensen G QH 21 X X

3 0 American Cat Beauty Jette Jürgensen GER Jette Jürgensen G QH 8 X X

4 0 Pistolcatshotingstar Sasha Schwind GER Claudia Schwind G QH X
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Draw B# Horse Rider Nat. Owner Sex Breed Age 15KU 15oG

1 0 Rey Cat 31 Rob  van den Elzen NED Rob  van den Elzen G QH X X

2 0 Mr Joker Cat Stephan  Göb GER Stephan  Göb S QH 7 X X

3 0 Time El Diablo Fabian  Kull GER Fabian  Kull G QH X X

4 0 Jack Cat Dual Pep Duka Branko Darko SUI Duka Branko Darko G QH 15 X X

5 0 Calamity J Star Birgit Muth GER Birgit  Muth M QH 11 X X

6 0 American Cat Beauty Jette Jürgensen GER Jette Jürgensen G QH 8 X X

7 0 Play Stylish Solanos Kristina Beumeler GER Kristina  Beumeler G QH 15 X X

8 0 Miss Dolly Solanos Mieke Theys BEL Mieke  Theys QH X
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Draw B# Horse Rider Nat. Owner Sex Breed Age 5KU

1 0 Skeets Pretty Woman Tim van Ewijk NED Wolfgang Domnick M QH X

2 0 Even A Diva Sven  Oser GER Daniel  Appel M QH 17 X

3 1 HK Playings First KC Kenny Dendauw Imbo BEL Kenny Dendauw Imbo M X

4 0 Peeka Peps Shine Ute Holm-Schäuble GER Petra Moschik-Hägler M QH 17 X

5 0 Pistolcatshotingstar Sven  Oser GER Claudia Schwind G QH X

6 0 Blues Mystery San Monique Jablonski GER Heidrun  Otto M QH 10 X
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Draw B# Horse Rider Nat. Owner Sex Breed Age 2KU 2KoG

1 0 Peeka Peps Shine Petra Moschik-Hägler GER Petra Moschik-Hägler M QH 17 X X

2 0 Jack Cat Dual Pep Duka Branko Darko SUI Duka Branko Darko G QH 15 X X

3 0 Even A Diva Jan Stäblein GER Daniel  Appel M QH 17 X X

4 0 Cat N Shine Dirk Schaeuble GER Dirk Schaeuble G QH X X

5 1 HK Playings First KC Kenny Dendauw Imbo BEL Kenny Dendauw Imbo M X X

6 0 Play Stylish Solanos Kristina Beumeler GER Kristina  Beumeler G QH 15 X X

7 0 Inagaddavida Sedaya Göhlich GER Jette Jürgensen G QH 21 X X

8 0 Blues Mystery San Monique Jablonski GER Heidrun  Otto M QH 10 X X

9 0 Smart Chic Ninja Nicole Gerritzen GER Nicole Gerritzen M QH X X

10 0 Time El Diablo Fabian  Kull GER Fabian  Kull G QH X X

11 0 Miss Dolly Solanos Mieke Theys BEL Mieke  Theys QH X
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Draw B# Horse Rider Nat. Owner Sex Breed Age BCoG

1 0 Cat N Shine Dirk Schaeuble GER Dirk Schaeuble G QH X

2 0 Peeka Peps Shine Petra Moschik-Hägler GER Petra Moschik-Hägler M QH 17 X

3 0 Mister Little Oak E Thomas  Goeres GER Thomas  Goeres G QH X
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Draw B# Horse Rider Nat. Owner Sex Breed Age RCoG

1 0 Captain Boonlight Monique Jablonski GER Heidrun  Otto S QH X

2 0 Even A Diva Verena Appel-Stäblein GER Daniel  Appel M QH 17 X

3 0 Mister Little Oak E Thomas  Goeres GER Thomas  Goeres G QH X

4 0 Boonlight Red Annett Fischer GER Annett Fischer S QH 13 X

5 0 Ma Liones Cat Kerstin Breitenbach GER Kerstin Breitenbach G QH X
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